QXN Series
irtools.com/QX
Superior Control.
FEATURES QXN QXC QXX
Total control of torque, speed, and degrees of rotation
1 Tightening Configuration Available-Programmed via USB
8 tightening configurations available-opportunity to
consolidate number of tools

•  Closed-Loop control of torque, speed, and degrees of rotation
• Simple to program using ICS software and USB cable
•  Visual operator feedback using green, yellow, and red lights
• Programmable preventative maintenance alarms
• Maintenance indicator for troubleshooting and diagnostics
• 1200 cycles of data storage – accessible via ICS software
Simple Assurance.
in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) V in Communication
QX Series Cordless Precision Screwdriver
QXN2PT04PQ4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT04PS4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT04PS6 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT08PQ4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4"  Via USB Cable
QXN2PT08PS4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT08PS6 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT12PQ4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT12PS4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT12PS6 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXN2PT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QX Series Angle Wrench
QXN2AT05PQ4 9–44 (1.0–5) 1213 2.5 (1.14) 21.73 (552) 0.36 (9.2) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT10PS6 18–89 (2.0–10) 936 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT15PS6 27–133 (3.0–15) 600 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT27PS6 48–239 (5.4–27) 330 3.7 (1.68) 21.73 (552) 0.67 (17) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
ft-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) V in Communication
QX Series High Torque Angle Wrench
QXN5AT20PS06 2.95–14.75 (4.0–20) 1045 4.5 (2.04) 22.74 (577.7) 0.52 (13.1) 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT30PS06 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT30PS08 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT35PS06 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT35PS08 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT40PS08 5.90–29.50 (8.0–40) 545 5.0 (2.27) 23.07 (586.1) 0.85 (21.6) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT80PS08 8.80–59.0 (12.0–80) 375 5.0 (2.27) 23.07 (586.1) 0.85 (21.6) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
All QX Series™ IQV20 tools are compatible with both the BL2022 and BL2012 batteries. The BL2022 is optimum for longer use
applications while the BL2012 is ideal for tighter spaces and reduced weight. The QX Series™ IQV40 high torque tools utilize the
BL4011 40V battery for increased torque and runtime.
Batteries